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BLUE
BARAO
NOVIDADE
BOLINHA
TROVAO
AZEITONA

Anilha

156028
1937868
113500
062580
043900
012990

LUIZ
VALDIR
TURCO

EZIO

CHARLES
NATHAN

AZULAO 06/11/2022
AIMTF - Icara

Cidade
CRICIUMA
ICARA
CRICIUMA
COCAL
B. RINCAO

ICARA

10/15 min
0/76
0/59
0/27
0/21
0/20
0/15

Pontos

20
18
16
14
12
10
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